Model
5 Port Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal, Plug-in/Non Plug-in
Series VFR2000
Type of
actuation
2
po

VFR2�10-�L
VFR2�10-�M
How to Order Manifold Assembly
<Example> Plug-in type with terminal block (6 stations, one-piece junction cover)
VV5FR2-01T1-061-02 1 set (Manifold base part no.)
∗VFR2100-5FZ 3 sets (2 position single part no.)
∗VFR2200-5FZ 2 sets (2 position double part no.)
∗VVFS2000-10A 1 set (Blanking plate assembly part no.)
VV5FR2-10-061-01 1 set (Manifold base part no.)
∗VFR2110-5D 5 sets (2 position single part no.)
∗VFR2410-5D 1 set (3 position exhaust part no.)
∗VVFS2000-R-01-2 1 set (Individual EXH spacer part no.)
<Example> Non plug-in type: 6 stations
Plug-in Type: With Terminal Block
• Since lead wires of solenoid valve
are connected with the terminals
on upper surface of terminal block
corresponding lead wires from
power source can be wired at the
bottom of terminal block.
01TVV5FR2
Junction cover
Nil
Individual junction
cover
1
One-piece junction
cover
Plug-in type
with terminal block
Port size
Symbol
01
02
C6
C8
A, B ∗P, EA, EB
One-touch
fitting for ø8
One-touch
fitting for ø6
M Mixed
11 08 02
Series VFR2000
Manifold
···
2 stations
15 stations
···
02
15
Stations
Rc
NPT
Nil
N
GF
NPTFT
Thread
type
Thread
type
1 4
1 4
1 8
Symbol
Symbol
 1 Side
2∗ Bottom
3∗ Side

1 4
1 8
How to Order Manifold Assembly
<Example> Plug-in type with terminal block
VV5FR2-01T1-091-02-MP5·········· 1 set (Manifold base part no.)
∗VFR2100-5FZ································ 5 sets (2 position single part no.)
∗VFR2200-5FZ································ 2 sets (2 position double part no.)
The asterisk denotes the symbol for assembly. Prefix it to the part nos. of
the solenoid valve, etc.
The 1st and 2nd station are used for control unit mounting.
When ordering, specify the part nos. in order from the 3rd. station in the D side.
When entry of part numbers becomes complicated, indicate on the manifold
specification sheet.
VV5FR2-10-071-01-M5············ 1 set (Manifold base part no.)
∗VFR2110-5D····························· 5 sets (2 position single part no.)
The asterisk denotes the symbol for assembly. Prefix it to the part nos. of
the solenoid valve, etc.
<Example> Non plug-in type
How to Order
—
— —
The 1st and 2nd station are used for control unit mounting.
When ordering, specify the part nos. in order from the 3rd. station in the D side.
When entry of part numbers becomes complicated, indicate on the manifold
specification sheet.
3-5-25
Series VFR2000
5 Port Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal, Plug-in/Non Plug-in
VK
VZ